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2007-2008 School Calendar

The school board approved a revised 2007-08 school calendar due to a new state law that stipulated beginning with the 2007-08
school year the opening dates for schools may not be earlier than 14 days before Labor Day. The Calendar Committee, which is
comprised of parents, teachers, principals, clerical staff and representatives from the Classroom Teachers Association (CTA) the
Parent, Teacher and Student Association (PTSA) and district staff, developed the calendar with input from schools and the
community. The five day Thanksgiving break is unique to the 2007-08 calendar and is not necessarily a precedent for future
calendars. Listed below is the approved 2007-08 school calendar, along with the Prioritized List of Bad Weather Days:

 

Monday-Friday August 13, 14, 16, 17 Pre Planning

Wednesday August 15 Staff Development Day

Monday August 20 First Day of School

Monday September 3 Holiday

Friday October 19 Statewide Professional Day Student Holiday Teacher
Non Workday

Thursday October 25 End of 1st Marking Period (47 days)

Friday October 26 Student Holiday Teacher Workday

Monday November 19 Student Holiday/ Teacher Non Workday

Tuesday November 20 Holiday

Wednesday-Friday November 21-23 Thanksgiving Break

Two Weeks December 24-January 4 Winter Break

Thursday January 17 End of 2nd Marking Period (44 days)

Friday January 18 Student Holiday Teacher Workday

Monday January 21 Holiday

Tuesday January 22 1st day, 2nd semester

Monday February 18 Holiday

Thursday March 27 End of 3rd Marking Period (47 days)

Friday March 28 Student Holiday Teacher Workday

Monday-Friday March 31-April 4 Spring Break

Monday May 26 Student/Teacher Holiday

Wednesday June 4 Last day of school End of 4th Marking Period (42 days)

Thursday-Friday June 5-6 Post Planning

Prioritized Bad Weather Days 2007-2008

Priority Date Current Use
1 October 19 Statewide Professional Day

2 October 26 Teacher Workday

3 January 18 Teacher Workday

4,5,6 Designated Wednesday afternoons Staff Development, Department Meetings

7 March 28 Teacher Workday

8 March 31 Spring Break

9 April 1 Spring Break

10 January 21 Martin Luther King Holiday

11 February 18 Presidents’ Day


